YouGo
YouGov / Daily Telegraph Survey Results

Sample Size: 1633
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th July 2006

For full results click here
%

Voting Intention (exc/ don't knows, would not vofe)

Con 38
Lab 33

Lib Dem 18
Other 11

Would Not Vote 8
Don't know 175

Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s record to date?

Approve 23
Disapprove 61
Don’t know 16

Who would make the best Prime Minister?
Tony Blair 25
David Cameron 26
Sir Menzies Campbell 7
Don’t know 41

How do you think the financial situation of your household will change over
the next 12 months?
Get a lot better 3
Get a little better 20
Stay the same 30
Get a little worse 31
Get a lot worse 10
Don’t know 5
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Which party do you think is more likely to run Britain’s economy well - the
Conservatives or Labour?
Conservative 30
Labour 31
Neither 26
Don’t know 13

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with Tony Blair as Prime Minister?

Satisfied 27
Dissatisfied 63
Don't know 11

Do you think that David Cameron is or is not proving a good leader of the
Conservative Party?
Yes, he is proving a good leader 35
No, he is not 33
Don’t know 32

As you probably know, Dr John Reid was appointed Home Secretary a few
weeks ago. So far, do you think he is doing a good job or a bad job as Home

Secretary?
Good job 31
Bad job 22
Don’'t know 48

Shortly after his appointment, Dr Reid said much of the Home Office was ‘not
fit for purpose’, and he has announced a number of changes to the way the
department is run. How confident are you that he will succeed in making the
Home Office more effective?

Very confident 4
Fairly confident 31
Not very confident 36
Not at all confident 16
Don’t know 13
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